
-418 # EC DZ LINE QUAD STREET SPLIT

128 1 LOW 1 1 1245 1 1|2

7 1 1 EC 1 EC = EVEN CHANCE

17 1 2 DZ = DOZEN

10 1 3 LN = LINE

29 -1 2 QD = QUAD

29 -1 1 ST = STREET

8 1 2 SP = SPLIT

37 -2 0 DZ 2

35 -2 -2 37 = Double 0

17 -2 -4

28 -2 -6 EC

0 -2 -8

36 -2 -10

1 2 -8

10 6 -2 DZ 3

36 -4 -6 LN 4

7 -4 -10

28 -4 -14

9 -4 -18

30 -4 -22

6 20 -2

13 -5 -7 QD 5

28 -5 -12

0 -5 -17

15 -5 -22

25 -5 -27

17 -5 -32

0 -5 -37

26 -5 -42

32 -5 -47

37 -5 -52 LN 5

37 -5 -57

35 -5 -62

0 -5 -67

19 -5 -72

8 -5 -77

3 10 -67 DZ 5

17 -6 -73 LN 6

12 -6 -79

17 -6 -85

4 30 -55

21 -7 -62 QD 7

19 -7 -69

27 -7 -76

33 -7 -83



30 -7 -90

31 -7 -97

10 -7 -104

17 -7 -111

29 -7 -118

1 35 -83 LN 7

35 -8 -91 QD 8

34 -8 -99

35 -8 -107

23 -8 -115

18 -8 -123

32 -8 -131

2 72 -59 ST 9

34 -9 -68

33 -9 -77

26 -9 -86

20 -9 -95

0 -9 -104

24 -9 -113

30 -9 -122

20 -9 -131

25 -9 -140

18 -9 -149

23 -9 -158

11 -9 -167 QD 9

0 -9 -176

36 -9 -185

4 81 -104 ST 10

7 -10 -114

13 -10 -124

20 -10 -134

10 -10 -144

14 -10 -154

28 -10 -164

37 -10 -174

4 -10 -184

27 -10 -194

35 -10 -204

8 -10 -214

29 -10 -224 QD 10

19 -10 -234

10 -10 -244

27 -10 -254

32 -10 -264

0 -10 -274

30 -10 -284

13 -10 -294



32 -10 -304

0 -10 -314 LN 10

36 -10 -324

15 -10 -334

33 -10 -344

11 -10 -354

35 -10 -364

19 -10 -374 DZ 10

23 -10 -384

23 -10 -394

11 20 -374 LN 11

13 -11 -385

12 -11 -396

18 -11 -407

18 -11 -418

6 55 -363 QD 12

22 -12 -375

8 -12 -387

11 -12 -399

6 -12 -411

5 108 -303 ST 13

20 -13 -316

11 -13 -329

18 -13 -342

2 143 -199 SP 14

22 -14 -213

1 238 25 EC 1 RESET

13 1 26

27 -1 25

24 -1 24

10 1 25 DZ 2

28 -2 23

20 -2 21

11 4 25 LN 3

34 -3 22

12 -3 19

34 -3 16

30 -3 13

31 -3 10

6 15 25 QD 4

12 -4 21

14 -4 17

30 -4 13

32 -4 9

5 32 41 EC 1 RESET

6 1 42

33 -1 41



31 -1 40

22 -1 39

21 -1 38

35 -1 37

7 1 38 DZ 2

27 -2 36

32 -2 34

17 -2 32 EC

18 2 34 DZ 3

14 -3 31

25 -3 28

13 -3 25 EC 3

20 -3 22

21 -3 19

1 3 22 DZ 4

9 8 30 LN 5

33 -5 25

17 -5 20

32 -5 15

36 -5 10

26 -5 5

21 -5 0 DZ 5

26 -5 -5

36 -5 -10

9 10 0 LN 6

37 -6 -6

12 -6 -12

26 -6 -18

7 -6 -24

0 -6 -30

4 30 0 QD 7

30 -7 -7

13 -7 -14

28 -7 -21

13 -7 -28

19 -7 -35

3 -7 -42

22 -7 -49

8 -7 -56

22 -7 -63 LN 7

8 -7 -70

26 -7 -77

16 -7 -84

33 -7 -91

6 35 -56 QD 8

24 -8 -64

30 -8 -72



8 -8 -80

37 -8 -88

1 64 -24 ST 9

34 -9 -33

31 -9 -42

22 -9 -51

34 -9 -60

20 -9 -69

31 -9 -78

10 -9 -87

37 -9 -96

35 -9 -105

34 -9 -114

27 -9 -123

18 -9 -132 QD 9

8 -9 -141

7 -9 -150

21 -9 -159

26 -9 -168

12 -9 -177

14 -9 -186

27 -9 -195

36 -9 -204

37 -9 -213 LN 9

33 -9 -222

29 -9 -231

10 -9 -240

29 -9 -249

16 -9 -258

27 -9 -267 DZ 9

23 -9 -276

15 -9 -285

36 -9 -294 EC 9

25 -9 -303

9 9 -294 DZ 10

3 20 -274 LN 11

10 -11 -285

5 55 -230 QD 12

8 -12 -242

33 -12 -254

15 -12 -266

27 -12 -278

9 -12 -290

0 -12 -302

14 -12 -314

11 -12 -326

23 -12 -338 LN 12



37 -12 -350

18 -12 -362

2 60 -302 QD 13

6 -13 -315

20 -13 -328

4 104 -224 ST 14

20 -14 -238

21 -14 -252

35 -14 -266

3 154 -112 SP 15

8 -15 -127

1 255 128 END SESSION

36 -1 0 EC 1

30 -1 -1

13 1 0 DZ 2

28 -2 -2

18 -2 -4

36 -2 -6 EC 2

30 -2 -8

4 2 -6 DZ 3

18 -3 -9

2 6 -3 LN 4

12 -4 -7

30 -4 -11

18 -4 -15

17 -4 -19

12 -4 -23

30 -4 -27 DZ 4

3 8 -19 LN 5

3 25 6 EC 1 RESET

32 -1 5

37 -1 4

30 -1 3

35 -1 2

7 1 3 DZ 2

5 4 7 EC 1 RESET

13 1 8

26 -1 7

8 1 8 EC 1 RESET

2 1 9 EC 1 RESET

22 -1 8

10 1 9 EC 1 RESET

28 -1 8

10 1 9 EC 1 RESET

13 1 10 EC 1 RESET

18 1 11 EC 1 RESET

30 -1 10



17 1 11 EC 1 RESET

6 1 12 EC 1 RESET

36 -1 11

16 1 12 EC 1 RESET

29 -1 11

24 -1 10

22 -1 9

21 -1 8

9 1 9 DZ 2

7 4 13 EC 1 RESET

23 -1 12

28 -1 11

36 -1 10

27 -1 9

11 1 10 DZ 2

29 -2 8

17 -2 6

32 -2 4 EC 2

8 2 6 DZ 3

25 -3 3

0 -3 0

21 -3 -3 EC 3

14 3 0 DZ 4

35 -4 -4

25 -4 -8

31 -4 -12 EC 4

6 4 -8 DZ 5

17 -5 -13

37 -5 -18

30 -5 -23 EC 5

16 5 -18 DZ 6

8 10 -8 LN 7

30 -7 -15

27 -7 -22

34 -7 -29

11 -7 -36

7 -7 -43

10 -7 -50 DZ 7

10 14 -36 LN 8

32 -8 -44

1 40 -4 QD 9

4 72 68 EC 1 RESET

16 1 69 EC 1 RESET

19 -1 68

16 1 69 EC 1 RESET

26 -1 68

33 -1 67



32 -1 66

32 -1 65

8 1 66 DZ 2

7 4 70 EC 1 RESET

10 1 71 EC 1 RESET

2 1 72 EC 1 RESET

19 -1 71

7 1 72 EC 1 RESET

35 -1 71

34 -1 70

21 -1 69

10 1 70 DZ 2

7 4 74 EC 1 RESET

30 -1 73

33 -1 72

8 1 73 DZ 2

30 -2 71

6 4 75 EC 1 RESET

16 1 76 EC 1 RESET

16 1 77 EC 1 RESET

14 1 78 EC 1 RESET

35 -1 77

14 1 78 EC 1 RESET

5 1 79 EC 1 RESET

22 -1 78

7 1 79 EC 1 RESET

1 1 80 EC 1 RESET

31 -1 79

31 -1 78

12 1 79 DZ 2

24 -2 77

11 4 81 EC 1 RESET

34 -1 80

34 -1 79

36 -1 78

6 1 79 DZ 2

2 4 83 EC 1 RESET

2 1 84 EC 1 RESET

7 1 85 EC 1 RESET

29 -1 84

16 1 85 EC 1 RESET

15 1 86 EC 1 RESET

6 1 87 EC 1 RESET

13 1 88 EC 1 RESET

24 -1 87

33 -1 86

8 1 87 DZ 2



22 -2 85

13 -2 83

20 -2 81 EC 2

6 2 83 DZ 3

18 -3 80

17 -3 77

11 6 83 LN 4

18 -4 79

27 -4 75

33 -4 71

28 -4 67

9 -4 63

1 20 83 Q 5

28 -5 78

28 -5 73

5 40 113 END SESSION


